
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Greg Marsh 33 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15 3
Bill Durfee 34 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 21 4
Dave Meckelson 35 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 10 2
Tony Pittz 36 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 24 5
Michael Olivera 55 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Mens Phys ‐ Masters 40+
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 5 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dustin Pace 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Tom Alderson 37 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Michael Olivera 55 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Mens Phys ‐ Masters 35+
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 3 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Lucas Zimmerman 38 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Dayton Newsome 39 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Mens Physique ‐ Juniors
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 2 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Lucas Zimmerman 38 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Steven Lacombe 40 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Ardan Berg 41 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Jaegan Reagle 42 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Mitchell Schoonmaker 43 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Mens Phys ‐ True Novice
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 5 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dave Meckelson 35 5 5 5 5 7 5 4 25 5
Dayton Newsome 39 8 8 7 8 8 8 7 39 8
Ardan Berg 41 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Jaegan Reagle 42 7 7 8 7 6 7 8 36 7
Mitchell Schoonmaker 43 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 7 1
Darren Albrecht 44 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 8 2
Bryan Schermerhorn 45 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10
Kyle Flory 46 6 4 6 4 5 6 6 27 6
Mack Fetters 47 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 15 3
Tanner Clements 48 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 22 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Mens Phys ‐ Novice
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tom Alderson 37 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 21 4
Steven Lacombe 40 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 24 5
Darren Albrecht 44 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2
Kyle Flory 46 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 15 3
Victor Fong 49 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Willis Long 50 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Mens Phys ‐ Open A
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Bobby Hewey 24 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Dave Meckelson 35 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 24 5
Ardan Berg 41 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 44 9
Jaegan Reagle 42 9 8 9 8 8 8 8 41 8
Mack Fetters 47 6 6 6 6 7 6 7 31 6
Tanner Clements 48 7 7 7 7 6 7 6 34 7
Jezreel Williams 52 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 11 2
Erick Gaxiola 53 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 21 4
Michael Olivera 55 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 14 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges

7.  Tanji JohnsonClass: Mens Phys ‐ Open B
6.  Steve Devore

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Keith Frikken

Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Victor Fong 49 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Bobby Hewey 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 2 4.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Class: Overall Men's Physique
6.  Steve Devore
7.  Tanji Johnson

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic Judges
Date: 6/1/2019 1.  Ivan Ribic

Location: Boise, ID 2.  Michele Mayberry




